



Letter No.: RDL/047/2024-25
Date: 15th February, 2025

To,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Ratnabhumi Developers Limited (Scrip Code: 540796) ISIN: INE821Y01011

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2024 published today in Financial Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati) newspapers in accordance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the above disclosure on record.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,
For, Ratnabhumi Developers Limited,

Kaivan Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01887130

Encl: As above

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Registered office: Ratna Corporate House, Near Santoor
Bungalows, Ambli Daskroi, Ahmedabad -380058, Gujarat,
India

CIN : L45200GJ2006PLC048776
Email : cs@ratnagroup.co.in
Phone : 87585 51175
Website : www.ratnagroup.co.in

AVRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013

Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area,

Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, Uttar Pradesh

Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	2406.43	1804.89	2917.59	5883.09	7085.30	9336.89
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	141.58	123.85	154.71	334.13	438.56	563.82
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	141.58	123.85	154.71	334.13	438.56	563.82
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	103.76	82.99	112.39	252.69	316.00	403.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	103.13	82.42	111.12	241.70	314.72	402.24
6	Equity Share Capital	1073.57	1008.74	1008.74	1073.57	1008.74	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1258.84
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	0.98	0.83	1.11	2.46	3.13	4.00
	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.95	0.83	1.11	2.43	3.13	4.00

Notes:

(1) The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com), and Company's website at https://avrofurniture.com/pdf/Financial%20Results_December%202024.pdf. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provide below.

(2) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2025.



For Avro India Limited
Sd/-
Sushil Kumar Aggarwal
(Chairman & Whole Time Director)
DIN: 00248707

Place: Ghaziabad
Date: 14th February, 2025

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

(In CIRP under the provisions of Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016)

CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013

Registered office: Darshak Chambers, Plot No.32, Ground Floor, Street No.1,

Penderghast Road, Secunderabad - 500003, Telangana

Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665

Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com

**Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the nine months and quarter ended December 31, 2024**

Rupees in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Nine months ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited)
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
Net sales / income from operations	38	75	-	113	500	760	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(9)	17	45	3	407	(1,794)	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(9)	17	45	3	407	(1,794)	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.03	(0.11)	
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.03	(0.11)	
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.03	(0.11)	
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.03	(0.11)	

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the nine months and quarter ended December 31, 2024

Rupees in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Nine months ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited)
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
Net sales / income from operations	14,324	39,087	13,464	75,806	101,144	108,014	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(2,303)	21,163	(7,727)	19,347	35,415	21,121	
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(2,303)	81,119	(7,727)	79,303	35,415	21,121	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet							
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.15)	1.34	(0.49)	1.23	2.24	1.34	
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.15)	1.34	(0.49)	1.23	2.24	1.34	
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)							
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.15)	5.14	(0.49)	5.02	2.24	1.34	
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.15)	5.14	(0.49)	5.02	2.24	1.34	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

Note: The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2025.

Date: 14-02-2025

Place: Hyderabad

For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited

P V Prasanna Reddy

Whole-time Director

MPDL LIMITEDCorporate Office : UNIT NO. 12, GF, MAGNUM TOWER-1
SECTOR - 58, GURUGRAM - 122011

Regd. Office : 11/7, Mathura Road, Sector 37, Faridabad - 121003 (Haryana)

Tel. No.0124-422234-35; E-mail: isc_mpd@mpdl.co.inwebsite: www.mpd.co.in; CIN : L70102HR2002PLC097001**UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

Based on the recommendations of the Audit Committee, the Board of the Directors of MPDL Limited ("the Company") at the meeting held on February 13, 2025 has approved the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024, which have been subject to a Limited Review by O P Bagla & Co. LLP, Chartered Accountants, Statutory Auditor of the Company in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The aforementioned financial results along with the Limited Review Reports of the Statutory Auditor there on are available on www.mpd.co.in & www.bseindia.com and can also be accessed by scanning a Quick Response Code given below:

Scan the QR Code to view Results
On the Website of the CompanyScan the QR Code to view Results
On the Website of BSE Limited

For MPDL LIMITED

Sd/-

In case there are any questions on the above disclosure,
please reach out to us at isc_mpd@mpdl.co.in.Rajesh Paliwal
(Chairman)
DIN: 03098155**MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092

Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in

(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results For The Third Quarter And Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2024

(Rs. In Thousand)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	(2,308)	12,280	5,699
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3,441)	9,119	4,821
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3,441)	9,119	4,821
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,441)	9,117	4,821
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,583)	10,885	6,217
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450	12,450	12,450
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(2.77)	7.32	3.87
	2. Diluted:	(2.77)	7.32	3.87

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited

Sd/-

Sati Nath Das

Director

DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi

Date: 14th February, 2025

**GAYATRI SUGARS LIMITED**Regd. & Corp. Office: 6-3-1090, B-2, T.S.R. Towers, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500 082, Telangana, India. E mail: compliance.gayatrisugars@gayatri.co.in

CIN: L15421TG1995PLC020720

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	10,981.30	14,117.89	7,586.34
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	123.99	(3,778.15)	131.64
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	123.99	(3,778.15)	131.64
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	123.99	(3,778.15)	131.64
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	113.18	(3,810.57)	125.77
6.	Equity Share Capital	6,769.05	6,769.05	5,853.38
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic (in Rs.)	0.18	(5.69)	0.21
	Diluted (in Rs.) (Antidilutive)	0.10	(5.69)	0.16

Note:

1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14-02-2025

2) The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Discloser Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on Company website : www.gayatrisugars.com

for Gayatri Sugars Limited

Sd/- T. Sarita Reddy

Managing Director

(DIN: 00017122)

Place: Hyderabad

Date : 14.02.2025

**HMT LIMITED**

CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748

HMT Bhavan, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bengaluru, 560 032.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its Meeting held on February 14, 2025, approved the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The results along with the Limited Review Report have been hosted on the Company's website at <https://www.hmtindia.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/As-on-31.12.2024.pdf> and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) Code.



By Order of the Board

For HMT Limited

Sd/- Rajesh Kohli

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 14/02/2025

Chairman & Managing Director (Addl. Charge)

Note: The above disclosure is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

**RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED**

CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776

Regd. Office: Ratna Corporate House, Near Santoor Bungalows, Ambli, Daskroi, Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat, India

Contact No : +91 87585 51175; | Email: cs@ratnagroup.co.in; | Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4690.39	23.52	17986.65	107.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	53.47	(7.41)	200.75	(3.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.47	(7.41)	200.75	(3.80)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.38	(7.81)	151.61	3.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	58.73	2.17	310.32	26.48
6	Equity Share Capital	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2143.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.43	0.02	2.27	0.19
	2. Diluted:	0.43	0.02	2.27	0.19

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Monthly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ratnagroup.co.in and can also be accessed by scanning the QR Code hereunder.

a) The Turnover for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2024 is ₹ 4,665.45 lakhs, Profit before tax is ₹ 72.93 lakhs and Profit after Tax is ₹ 64.84 lakhs on stand-alone basis.

ચાંદીના વાયદાના ભાવોમાં આગરતી તેજ સાથે ભાવમાં રૂ. ૨, ૩૯૪નો ઝડપી ઉછાળો : સોનામાં રૂ. ૨૯૨ની વૃદ્ધિ : બિનલોહ ધાતુઓ, નેચરલ ગેસ, મેન્ટા તેલમાં એકંદરે સુધારો

કોમોડિટી બ્યૂરો મુંબઈ, તા. ૧૪ દેશના અગ્રણી કોમોડિટી એક્સચેન્જ એમસીએક્સ પર વિવિધ કોમોડિટી વાયદા, ઓપ્શન્સ અને ઈન્ડેક્સ ફ્યુચર્સમાં રૂ. ૧૦૦૦૯.૯૬ કરોડનું ટર્નઓવર નોંધાયું હતું. કોમોડિટી વાયદાઓમાં રૂ. ૧૬૦૨૨.૧૧ કરોડનાં કામકાજ છયાં હતાં, જ્યારે કોમોડિટી ઓપ્શન્સમાં રૂ. ૮૪૨૦.૮૪ કરોડનું નોશનલ ટર્નઓવર નોંધાયું હતું. બુલિયન ઈન્ડેક્સ બુલડેક્સ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો ૨૦૨૫ પોઈન્ટના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. કોમોડિટી ઓપ્શન્સમાં કુલ પ્રીમિયમ ટર્નઓવર રૂ. ૮૨૪.૯૯ કરોડનું હતું. ચીનની ધાતુઓમાં સોના-ચાંદીના વાયદાઓમાં રૂ. ૧૨૩૧.૫૧ કરોડનાં કામકાજ છયાં હતાં. એમસીએક્સ સોનું એપ્રિલ વાયદો ૧૦ ગ્રામદીલ રૂ. ૨૯૦૨૦ના ભાવે ખૂલી, ઉપરમાં રૂ. ૨૬૩૫૮ અને નીચામાં રૂ. ૨૬૨૨ વધી

૨.૯૧૦૧ના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. આ સામે ગોલ્ડ-ગિની ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો ૮ ગ્રામદીલ રૂ. ૩૫૫ વધી રૂ. ૬૮૫૭૭ના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. જ્યારે ગોલ્ડ-પેટલફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો ૧ ગ્રામદીલ રૂ. ૨૨૨ વધી રૂ. ૬૮૫૭૭ના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. સોનું-મિનીમાર્ચ વાયદો ૧૦ ગ્રામદીલ રૂ. ૨૨૫ વધી રૂ. ૮૫૬૨૩ના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. ચાંદીના વાયદાઓમાં ચાંદી માર્ચ વાયદો કિલોદીલ રૂ. ૬૫૪૪૯ના ભાવે ખૂલી, ઉપરમાં રૂ. ૯૯૧૩૦ અને નીચામાં રૂ. ૬૫૪૪૯ના

મહાળે અલ્ટ્રાઈટ, રૂ. ૬૫૨૩૩ના આગલા બંધ સામે રૂ. ૨૩૯૪ વધી રૂ. ૭૭૬૨૭ના ભાવે ટ્રેડ છઈ રહ્યો હતો. આ સામે કિલોદીલ ચાંદી-મિની ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૨૨૨૯૧ વધી રૂ. ૬૮૭૩૭૯ના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. જ્યારે ચાંદી-માઈકો ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૨૨૨૯૦ વધી રૂ. ૬૭૩૭૪ના ભાવે છયાં હતા. બિનલોહ ધાતુઓમાં રૂ. ૧૪૪૪.૫૬ કરોડના કામકાજ છયાં હતાં. કિલોદીલ તાંબુ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૬૫૫ વધી રૂ. ૬૭૭.૪ના ભાવે છયાં હતા. જ્યારે જસ્ટ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૨૮૫ વધી રૂ. ૨૬૯૯૫ના ભાવે છયાં હતા. આ સામે એલ્યુમિનિયમ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૨.૧૫ વધી રૂ. ૨૫૮.૭ના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. જ્યારે સીસું ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો ૬૫ પૈસા વધી રૂ. ૧૭૯.૧૫ના ભાવે છયાં હતા. એનર્જી સેગમેન્ટમાં રૂ. ૧૯૪૫.૮૫ કરોડના કામકાજ છયાં હતાં. એમસીએક્સ કુલ તેલ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો બેરલદીલ રૂ. ૬૨૦૭ના ભાવે ખૂલી, ઉપરમાં રૂ. ૬૨૩૭ અને નીચામાં રૂ. ૬૧૯૯ના સ્તરે

પરથી, રૂ. ૬૧૯૯ના આગલા બંધ સામે રૂ. ૬ વધી રૂ. ૬૨૦૫ના ભાવે ટ્રેડ છઈ રહ્યો હતો. જ્યારે કુલ તેલ-મિની ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૧૦ વધી રૂ. ૬૨૦૫ના ભાવે છયાં હતા. આ સામે નેચરલ ગેસ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૫.૪ વધી રૂ. ૩૨૧.૯ના ભાવે છયાં હતા. જ્યારે નેચરલ ગેસ-મિની ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો રૂ. ૫.૮ વધી રૂ. ૩૨૨ના ભાવે બોલાયો હતો. કૃષિચીજોમાં મેન્ટા તેલ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો કિલોદીલ રૂ. ૯૧૬.૭ના ભાવે ખૂલી, રૂ. ૨.૩ વધી રૂ. ૯૧૬.૭ના ભાવે ટ્રેડ છઈ રહ્યો હતો. કામકાજની દૃષ્ટિએ એમસીએક્સ પર સોનાના વિવિધ વાયદાઓમાં રૂ. ૪૬૦૮.૩૦ કરોડ અને ચાંદીના વિવિધ વાયદાઓમાં રૂ. ૭૯૨૩.૨૧ કરોડના વેપાર છયાં હતા. તાંબાના વાયદાઓમાં રૂ. ૧૧૪૯.૧૪ કરોડ, એલ્યુમિનિયમ અને એલ્યુમિનિયમ-મિનીના વાયદાઓમાં રૂ. ૧૩૫.૭૩ કરોડ, સીસું અને સીસું-મિનીના વાયદાઓમાં રૂ. ૨૪.૮૦ કરોડ, જસ્ટ અને રૂ. ૯૧૬.૭ના ભાવે ખૂલી, રૂ. ૩૩૪.૯૯ કરોડના કામકાજના ઈન્ટરેસ્ટ સોનાના વાયદાઓમાં ૧૮૧૧૩ લોટ, સોનું-મિનીના વાયદાઓમાં ૩૭૦૬૫ લોટ, ગોલ્ડ-ગિનીના વાયદાઓમાં ૧૧૨૯૧ લોટ અને ગોલ્ડ-પેટલના વાયદાઓમાં ૧૧૦૦૮૪ લોટના સ્તરે હતો. જ્યારે ચાંદીના વાયદાઓમાં ૨૮૫૬૪ લોટ, ચાંદી-મિનીના વાયદાઓમાં ૩૮૪૯૯ લોટ અને ચાંદી-માઈકો વાયદાઓમાં ૧૪૩૧૯૮ લોટના સ્તરે રહ્યો હતો.

ઇબીઆઇટીડીએ વધીને રૂ. ૨૭૧ કરોડે રહ્યો છે : ઓલા કંઝ્યુમર

પીટીઆઇ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૪ રાઇડ બોલાવતી કંપની ઓલા કંઝ્યુમરે આજે જણાવ્યું હતું કે તેણે ૨૦૨૩-૨૪માં પરિવહન અને નાણાકીય સેવા સેગમેન્ટમાં સંપૂર્ણ વર્ષની ઇબીઆઇટીડીએમાં નફાકારકતા હાંસલ કરી છે. બેંગલુરુ સ્થિત કંપનીએ જણાવ્યું હતું તેની સંપૂર્ણ વર્ષનો ઇબીઆઇટીડીએ વ્યાજ, કર, ઘસારો અને મોકૂફ પહેલાની કમાણી (ઇબીઆઇટીડીએ) ગયા વર્ષે રૂપિયા ૮૭ કરોડની સરખામણીમાં વધીને રૂ. ૨૭૧ કરોડ થય છે. સંકલિત એકમ માટે કામગીરીમાંથી આવક અને ભીજુ આવક ૨૦૨૩-૨૪માં પાછલા વર્ષમાં રૂ. ૩,૦૦૦ કરોડ સામે ઘટીને રૂ. ૨,૩૬૯ કરોડ થય છે. કંપનીની મુખ્ય કંપની એએનઆઇ ટેકનોલોજીએ ૨૦૨૩-૨૪માં પાછલા વર્ષમાં રૂ. ૧,૩૫૩ કરોડ સામે રૂ. ૧,૯૦૬ કરોડની કુલ સ્વતંત્ર આવક નોંધાવી હતી. તેણે પ્રાઇમ પ્લસ જેવી પ્રીમિય

રાઇડ બોલાવતી સેવા રજૂ કરી છે અને શ્રેણી ૨ અને શ્રેણી ૩ શહેરોમાં પ્રવેશ વધારવા માટે તેની ટુ અને થ્રી વ્હીલર રાઇડ બોલાવતી સેવાનો વિસ્તાર કર્યો છે. ઓલાએ તેમનો કુલ ઓપરેટીંગ ખર્ચ ઓછો છે અને ગ્રાહકો માટે કિંમત ઓછી હોવાને પગલે ઇવી કાફલા મટે પણ દબાણ કરવાનું ચાલુ રાખ્યું છે, જે ઊંચી માગમાં પરિણામી છે અને પ્લેટફોર્મ પર વધુ ગ્રાહક આકર્ષિત રહ્યા છે. કંપનીએ ઓગસ્ટ ૨૦૨૪માં ઓલા કોઇન નામનો રિવોર્ડ કાર્યક્રમ રજૂ કર્યો હતો, જે વપરાશકર્તાઓને ઓલા પ્લેટફોર્મ પર ગતિશીલતા, ઇ-કોમર્સ અને પરિવહન સેવામાં કરવામાં આવતા ટ્રેક વ્યવહાર પર પ્રોત્સાહન પૂરા પાડે છે. કંપનીએ ઓએનડીસી નેટવર્કનો ઉપયોગ કરીને ફૂડ ડિલિવરી, કરિયાણા અને સંબંધિત કોમર્સ સેગમેન્ટમાં વિસ્તરણ કરવા માટે પ્રયોગાત્મક પ્રોજેક્ટ શરૂ કર્યા હતા.

યુએસની પારસ્પરિક ડ્યૂટીની દેશ પર ખાસ અસર નહીં: જીટીઆરઆઈ

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૪ તેના વેપાર ભાગીદાર દેશો દ્વારા વસૂલવામાં આવતી ઊંચી ડ્યૂટી સામે પારસ્પરિક ટેરિફ લાદવાના યુએસ સરકારના પગલાંથી ભારતને ખાસ ફટકો પડવાની શક્યતા નથી, કારણ કે, બંને દેશોની એક્સપોર્ટ પ્રોફાઇલમાં તફાવતો રહેલા છે, એમ આર્થિક થિન્ક ટેન્ક જીટીઆરઆઈએ શુક્રવારે જણાવ્યું હતું. આ અંગે એક ઉદાહરણ

ટાંકતાં ગ્લોબલ ટ્રેડ રિસર્ચ ઈનિશિએટિવ (જીટીઆરઆઈ)એ જણાવ્યું હતું કે, જો અમેરિકા ભારતીય પિસ્તા પર ૫૦ ટકા રેસિપ્રોકલ (પારસ્પરિક) ડ્યૂટી વસૂલે છે (કારણ કે, ભારત સમાન ચાર્જ વસૂલે છે), તો ભારત માટે તો આ સારા સમાચાર છે, કારણ કે તે પિસ્તાની નિકાસ નથી કરતું. વધુમાં, ભારતમાં યુએસની નિકાસોના ૭૫ ટકા મૂલ્ય માટે સરેરાશ ડ્યૂટી પાંચ ટકા કરતાં નીચી છે, એમ જીટીઆરઆઈના સ્થાપક અજય શ્રીવાસ્તવે કહ્યું હતું. તેનાથી બિલ્ડિંગ, ભારત કાપડ, વસ્ત્રો અને ફૂટેવર સહિતનાં ઘણાં શ્રમ માગી લેનારાં ઉત્પાદનો પર ઊંચી યુએસ ડ્યૂટીનો સામનો કરી રહ્યું છે અને ઘણાં ઉત્પાદનો પર આ ડ્યૂટી ૧ થી ૩ ટકા જેટલી છે, એમ તેમણે ઉમેર્યું હતું. બંને દેશોની એક્સપોર્ટ પ્રોફાઇલ વચ્ચે રહેલા તફાવતને જોતાં પારસ્પરિક ડ્યૂટીની કોઈ એવી મોટી અસર થવાની શક્યતા નથી... ટ્રમ્પની ટર્મમાં ભારતે પારસ્પરિક ડ્યૂટી પર એપ્રિલમાં અમેરિકાના નિર્ણય અંગે રાઇ જોવાની રહેશે અને એ પછી સમાન પગલાં સ્વરૂપે પ્રતિક્રિયા આપવાની રહેશે (જેવું આપણે જૂન, ૨૦૧૯માં કર્યું હતું), એમ શ્રીવાસ્તવે કહ્યું હતું. વોશિંગ્ટનમાં વડાપ્રધાન નરેન્દ્ર મોદી સાથે મંત્રણા બાદ પ્રમુખ ડોનાલ્ડ ટ્રમ્પે જાહેરાત કરી હતી કે, ભારત વેપાર ખાધ ઘટાડવા માટે અમેરિકા પાસેથી વધુ ઓઈલ, ગેસ અને મિલિટરી હાંડવેરીની ખરીદી કરશે.

The Kerala Minerals & Metals Ltd
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaramangalam, Kollam-691583
Phone: +91-476-2661215 to 15, E-Mail: info@kmmml.com, Url: www.kmmml.com

TENDER NOTICE
For more details, please visit: E-Tendering Portal https://tenders.kerala.gov.in or www.kmmml.com

No	Tender ID	Items
1	2025.KMML.736588.1	For fabrication & supply of Tickle Condenser (Methanol Chiller)
2	2025.KMML.733739.1	For the supply of UPVC Profile Roofing sheets 3Mx3.5M x2M with Matching Ridge (LM length)
3	2025.KMML.733168.1	Installation of Side Screen Filtration System (SSF) of 72 M ³ /hr capacity for cooling tower in TP Unit
4	2025.KMML.737983.1	For the supply of FRP Scrubber storage Tank for caustic-1 Nos Chavara. 14.02.2025

Sd/ Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd

કોર્મ નંબર ચુઆરસી-૨
અધિનિયમના પ્રકરણ ૨૧ ના ભાગ ૧ હેઠળ નોંધણી અંગે નોટિસ આપતી જાહેરાત [કંપની એક્ટ, ૨૦૧૩ ની કલમ ૩૭૪ (બી) ને અનુસરીને] અને કંપની (નોંધણી માટે અધિકૃત) નિયમ, ૨૦૧૪ ના નિયમ (૧૧)]

૧. કંપની એક્ટ, ૨૦૧૩ની કલમ ૩૬૬ ની યેઠા કલમ (૨) ને અનુસરીને અહીં નોટિસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે, પ્રેક્ટિસ વ્યાજ મોડિયાર બંધ કરવા, એક વર્ષ સુધી માટે, આ નોટિસ પ્રક્રિયા થવાના પછે દિવસ પછી પાંચ ગ્રીસ દિવસની પૂર્વ સંવેદ્ય સંવેદનના સેન્ટર (સીઆઈસી) ને કંપની એક્ટ ૨૦૧૩ ના પ્રકરણ ૨૧ ના ભાગ ૧ હેઠળ સંવેદન કરવા માટે અરજી કરવામાં આવશે કે જે કંપની શેર ઢાસ માહિતિ રહેશે.

૨. કંપનીના મુખ્ય ઉદ્દેશ્યો નીચે મુજબ છે : શહેરી, ગ્રામીણ અને આંતર શહેરી માર્ગો પર મુશ્કેલી, માસમાન અને અન્ય નુકસાન ઘટના માટે ભગ પવિત્રન સેવાની સ્થાપના, સંચાલન અને જાળવણી કરવી અને પવિત્રન વ્યવસ્થા માટે જરૂરી બંધો, કોચ અને અન્ય વાહનો હસ્તગત કરવા, માહિતીના વેબ, આઈ વેબ, અને જાળવણી કરવા વગેરે.

૩. પ્રસ્તાવિત કંપનીના ફાઇટ મેમોરેન્ડમ અને આર્ટિકલ્સ ઓફ એસોસિએશનની નકલ સ્વાઇલ કોપીંગ, માહિતી, એક્સચેન્જ સેલ, સુરક્ષિત-ડેપોઝિટ ગુપ્તતા પાતેની ઓફિસ ઉપર જોઈ શકાય.

૪. અહીં નોટિસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે આ અરજી સામે વાંધો લેનાર કોઈપણ વ્યક્તિ આ નોટિસના પ્રકાશનની તારીખથી એકદીસ દિવસની અંદર સંવેદ્ય સંવેદનના સેન્ટર (સીઆઈસી), ઈન્ડિયન ઈન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર ઓફ કોર્પોરેટ એફર્સ (આઈઆઈસીઈ), પોર્ટ નંબર ૬, ૮, સેક્ટર ૧, આઈએમટી માનેસર, ડિફેન્ડર યુગ્મનાવ (કલિયાણા), બિન કો-વરસાતમાં સંવેદનના સેન્ટરમાં પોતાનો વાંધો ઉઠાવી શકે છે અને તેની એક નકલ કંપની (પાર્ટનરશીપ ફર્મ) ને મોકલવી.

અરજદારનો નામ : જય ઓડિયાર બસ સર્વિસ
આધિપ લલજીભાઈ ગજેરા
અધિકૃત હસ્તાક્ષર/ભાગીદાર

તારીખ : ૧૫.૦૨.૨૦૨૫
સ્થળ : સુરત

SHREE BHAVYA FABRICS LTD.
CIN : L17119GJ1988PLC011120
Regd. Office: Survey No 170, Opposite Advance Petrochem Ltd, Pirana Road, Piplej, Ahmedabad-382 405.
Tel : +91-79-22172949 • Email: csjd7bhavyafabrics@gmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended as on 31st December, 2024
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-24	30-09-24	31-12-23	31-12-24	31-12-23	31-03-24
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	3603.17	5474.92	3353.62	13,664.20	12,036.08	17103.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	43.42	73.10	23.96	194.41	168.03	254.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and after Exceptional items)	43.42	73.10	23.96	194.41	168.03	254.45
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional items)	30.13	56.50	21.15	145.39	119.78	192.96
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	30.13	56.50	21.15	145.39	119.78	192.96
6	Paid-up Equity share capital(face value) of Rs. 10/- each share	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	2350.30
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.32	0.59	0.22	1.53	1.26	2.03

Notes: The above result is an extracts of the details unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended as on 31st December, 2024 filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended as on 31st December, 2024 are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and website of the company i.e www.shreebhavyafabrics.com The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.

For, **SHREE BHAVYA FABRICS LIMITED**
Sd/
PURUSHOTTAM RAOHESHYAM AGARWAL
Managing Director (DIN: 00396869)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13-02-25

કોર્મ નંબર ચુઆરસી-૨
પ્રકરણ XXI ના ભાગ 1 હેઠળ નોંધણી વિષે સુચના આપતી જાહેરાત (કંપની અધિનિયમ, ૨૦૧૩ ની કલમ ૩૭૪ (બી) અને કંપની (રજીસ્ટર કરવા માટે અધિકૃત) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૪ ના નિયમ ૪ (૧) ને અનુસરીને)

૧. આથી સુચના આપવામાં આવે છે કે કંપની અધિનિયમ, ૨૦૧૩ ની કલમ ૩૬૬ ની યેઠા-કલમ (૨) ના અનુસંધાનમાં, ROC ભવન, રૂપલ પાર્ક સોસાયટી સામે, અંકુર બસ સ્ટોપ પાછળ, નારણપુરા, ગુજરાત - ૩૮૦૦૧૩ ખાતે રજીસ્ટરને અરજી કરવામાં આવી છે કે DMAX REINFRA LLP ને કંપની અધિનિયમ ૨૦૧૩ ના પ્રકરણ XXI ના ભાગ 1 હેઠળ શેર ઢાસ માહિતિ કંપની તરીકે નોંધણી કરાવી રહી છે.

૨. કંપનીના મુખ્ય હેતુઓ નીચે મુજબ છે : ભારતમાં અથવા અન્ય જમીની, વેચાણ, નિકાસ, આયાત, ડીલ ઈન, એક્સચેન્જ, ફીટ રીપેર, કન્વર્ટ, ઓવર-હોલ, ફેરફાર, જાળવણી અથવા ઉત્પાદન અને પ્રોજેક્ટિંગ અને ફેબ્રિકેશન અને એક્સચેન્જ, માર્કેટીંગ ડીલ અને તમામ પ્રકારના સોલાર ઘટકો, મોડ્યુલ્સ ઉપકરણો, સાધનો અને ઉપકરણો, ઓટોમોટીવ ઘટકો અને કિટાઈનીંગ પાર્ટ્સ એસપીસી પ્રોજેક્ટ હેઠળના તમામ પ્રકારના સોલાર કમ્પોનન્ટ્સ, મોડ્યુલ્સ ઉપકરણો, ઉપકરણો અને ઉપકરણો યિકસાવવા માટેનો વ્યવસાય ચાલુ રાખવા માટે અન્ય સોર ઈન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર ઉત્પાદનો. ડેવલપ તરીકે, કંપની ભારતમાં અને વિદેશમાં કોઈપણ પ્રદેશમાં સોર ઉર્જા પ્રોજેક્ટ સ્થાપવા માટે અધિકૃત છે અને જ્યારે જરૂર પડે ત્યારે ઈન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એનર્જી (RE) કનેક્ટીવિટી અન્ય સંસ્થાઓને ટ્રાન્સફર કરી શકે છે. કંપનીને ડેવલપ તરીકે તેની શક્તિમાં આ પ્રોજેક્ટ્સને ટેકો આપવા માટે જમીન ખરીદવા, બાંધકામ કરવાનો અથવા લીઝ પર આપવાનો પણ અધિકાર છે.

૩. સુધિત કંપનીના ફાઇટ મેમોરેન્ડમ અને આર્ટિકલ્સ ઓફ એસોસિએશનની નકલ ઓફિસ નંબર ૩૦૨, ત્રીજો માળ, લેન્ડમાર્ક આર્કેડ, શાનાળા રોડ, મોરબી, ગુજરાત-૩૬૩૬૪૧. ખાતેની ઓફિસમાં તપાસવામાં આવી શકે છે.

૪. આથી સુચના આપવામાં આવે છે કે આ અરજી સામે વાંધો ઉઠાવતી કોઈપણ વ્યક્તિ પોતાનો વાંધો લેખિતમાં રજીસ્ટર ને ROC ભવન, રૂપલ પાર્ક સોસાયટી સામે, અંકુર બસ સ્ટોપની પાછળ, નારણપુરા, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત - ૩૮૦૦૧૩. અને એક નકલ કંપની ને તેના રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ ના એડ્રેસ પર જાહેરાતના એકદીસ દિવસની અંદર લખી શકે છે.

આ તા. ૧૫ મી ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૨૫ ના દિવસે
અરજદારના નામ :
૧. કૃતિક દિનેશભાઈ મુંડટીયા
૨. હર્ષદકુમાર હરજીવભાઈ અધારા
૩. ઘવલકુમાર જયંતિલાલ વાણણી

E.I.T.A. INDIA LIMITED
Regd Office : 20B, Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700069
Email : eita.cal@eitain.com, Website : www.eitain.com Phone No. 033- 22483203,
CIN : L51109WB1983PLC035969

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data and where otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Quarter ended 30.09.2024	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2024	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Financial Year ended 31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	12,238.05	13084.71	13342.71	38,656.37	44,823.24	59,033.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	83.32	226.41	228.64	422.96	573.21	680.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	83.32	226.41	228.64	422.96	573.21	680.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.51	150.84	228.64	281.78	573.21	407.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income)	55.51	150.84	228.64	281.78	573.21	372.00
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	Basic: 2.14	5.82	8.82	10.87	22.11	14.35
Diluted:	2.14	5.82	8.82	10.87	22.11	14.35

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.eitain.com

By order of the Board
For EITA India Limited
Sd/
Lunkaran Sharma
Wholetime Director
DIN No. 06944834

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th February, 2025

HMT LIMITED
CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748
HMT Bhavnagar, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bengaluru, 560 032.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its Meeting held on February 14, 2025, approved the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The results along with the Limited Review Report have been hosted on the Company's website at <https://www.hmtindia.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/As-on-31.12.2024.pdf> and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) Code.

By Order of the Board
For HMT Limited
Sd/- Rajesh Kohli
Date: 14/02/2025 Chairman & Managing Director (Addl. Charge)

Note: The above disclosure is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED
CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776

Regd. Office: Ratna Corporate House, Near Santoor Bungalows, Ambli, Daskroi, Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat, India
Contact No : +91 87585 51175; | Email: cs@ratnagroup.co.in; | Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2024
(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4690.39	23.52	17986.65	107.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.47	(7.41)	200.75	(3.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.47	(7.41)	200.75	(3.80)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.38	(7.81)	151.61	3.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	58.73	2.17	310.32	26.48
6	Equity Share Capital	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00
7					